E-Klasse

SV 1911 Nornheim 3

"Gut Glick"™ Bubesheim 3
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9.

10.
11.

12

Sylke Schmidt

Petra Haupeltshofer

Julia Socher
Gabriele Buhl

Markus Kohn
Natascha SiR
Christian Spahr
Stefan Bock

SV 1911 Nornheim 2
SV 1911 Nornheim 3

"Bayerland"” Ettenbeuren 3
"Gut Gluck™ Bubesheim 3

Christian Brutscher
Martin Motz

Petra Haupeltshofer
Johannes Bigelmaier
Julia Socher
Albert Schedel
Sylke Schmidt
Stefan Bock
Gabriele Buhl

Lukas Wiedenmann
Christian Griunwald

-Natascha SuUR
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Johannes Anwander
Marco Spaun
Fabian Reder
Jana Scholz
Gerhard Bock
Christian Mayer
Christian Spahr
Markus Kohn

LG 2007

Gau Glnzburg Land

4. Durchgang vom 09.11.2007

"Bayerland' Ettenbeuren 3 1264

306 Johannes Anwander 293
332 Christian Brutscher 335
324 Christian Grunwald 298
302 Lukas Wiedenmann 299
SV 1911 Nornheim 2 1105
251 Johannes Bigelmaier 329
294 Albert Schedel 322
256 Gerhard Bock 265
304 Martin Motz 335
48 -0 5115
44 - 4 5037
4 4 - 4 4960
40 :8 4501
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 3 335 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 2 335 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 3 332 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 2 329 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 3 324 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 2 322 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 3 306 Ringe
"Gut Gluck'"™ Bubesheim 3 304 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 3 302 Ringe
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 3 299 Ringe
"Bayerland'” Ettenbeuren 3 298 Ringe
"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim 3 294 Ringe
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 3 293 Ringe
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 3 281 Ringe
"Bayerland'” Ettenbeuren 3 272 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 3 265 Ringe
SV 1911 Nornheim 2 265 Ringe
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 3 264 Ringe
"Gut Gluck'™ Bubesheim 3 256 Ringe
"Gut Gluck™ Bubesheim 3 251 Ringe
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